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STAFF SETECTION BOARD DADRA AND NAGAR HAVET! AND DAMAN AND DIU
Result for the post of Post Graduate Teacher (PGTI - Geography , All Subjects

Examination held on O4l0glz0zt

Roll No. Final Score

1 2 3
180000746 MASULE YOGESH SNAN
L800007 47 ARAK MANGESH SUDAM

180000751 DALVI MANOHAR DILIP

GAVIT MAGAN DHIRAJI180000752

PATIL ABHUIT RAMCHANDRA 10.75
1800007s9 SONAWANE SANTOSH UTTAM 32.50
180000760 a- ISHI SURESH RAMESH 18.25

+
Deputy Secretary (SSB)

DNH&DD

Name of Applicant

23.75

36.75

28.75

17.50
180000754


